2002
Aki Basho

Kyushu Basho

2003
Hatsu Basho

Haru Basho
Natsu Basho
Aki Basho
Kyushu Basho

2004
Hatsu Basho

Haru Basho
Natsu Basho
Nagoya Basho
Aki Basho
Kyushu Basho

2005
Hatsu Basho

Haru Basho
Natsu Basho
Nagoya Basho
Aki Basho
Kyushu Basho

2006
Hatsu Basho

Haru Basho
Natsu Basho
Nagoya Basho
Aki Basho
Kyushu Basho

2007
Hatsu Basho

Haru Basho
Natsu Basho
Nagoya Basho

* nT = neuer Teilnehmer kB = keine Banzuke

Rang*

nT
J50

J8 O
M15 W
M8 O
M7 W
M2 O

M4 W
M6 W
M6 O
M5 W
M5 W
M7 O

M14 W
M7 W
M4 O
S2W
S2W
S10

M1 O
M1 0O
M2 O
S2W
S1W
K3 O

K2 W
M6 O
M5 W
M5 W

Punkte

163
112

148
148
110
156
114

127
136
128

117
105

142
141
158

152
123

144
146

130
140

106
126

0

konvertiert

14-1
6-9

12-3
10-5
8-7
11-4
6-9

6-9
8-7
8-7
kosho
7-8
4-11

10-5
9-6
13-2
kosho
12-3
6-9

kosho
7-8
11-4
kosho
7-8

4-11

kosho
0-15

kk
mk

kk
kk
kk
kk
mk

mk
kk
kk

mk
mk

kk
kk
kk

kk
mk

mk

kk

mk
kk

mk
kk

mk



